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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

13,095
25,714
23,020
45,238
9,524

44,444
20,957

86,905
74,286
76,980
54,762
90,476
55,556
79,043
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27
218
38

56
92
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78
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57
70
347



